Auction Fee Structure (USD)

1fi;

BUYERS PAY
LOT VALUE (HAMMER PRICE) BUYER'S PREMIUM
Hammer Price up to and
including $6 million, plus 207
Portion of the Hammer Price 10%

exceeding $6 million

SELLERS PAY

CONSIGNMENT VALUE (LOW ESTIMATE) SELLER’S COMMISSION

10% on the first $500,000 of
$5 million or less Hammer Price per lot,
subject to a maximum of $50,000*

More than $5 million up to

and including $20 million el
More than $20 million up to Waived, plus 40% of Buyer's Premium
and including $50 million remitted to seller
More than $50 million Bespoke

ALL LOTS (HAMMER PRICE) SUCCESS FEE

Hammer Price exceeds high estimate 2% of Hammer Price

* Minimum $500 Seller’'s Commission, further applicable to any lot with a low estimate of $5,000
or less that is unsold.

Seller terms apply for all auction consignments of non-guaranteed property.

Sotheby’s ::



Auction Fee Structure (GBP) %

BUYERS PAY
LOT VALUE (HAMMER PRICE) BUYER'S PREMIUM
Hammer Price up to and
including £5 million, plus 207
Portion of the Hammer Price 10%

exceeding £5 million

SELLERS PAY

CONSIGNMENT VALUE (LOW ESTIMATE) SELLER’S COMMISSION

10% on the first £400,000 of
£4 million or less Hammer Price per lot,
subject to a maximum of £40,000*

More than £4 million up to

and including £16 million el
More than £16 million up to Waived, plus 40% of Buyer's Premium
and including £40 million remitted to seller
More than £40 million Bespoke

ALL LOTS (HAMMER PRICE) SUCCESS FEE

Hammer Price exceeds high estimate 2% of Hammer Price

* Minimum £500 Seller's Commission, further applicable to any lot with a low estimate of £5,000
or less that is unsold.

Seller terms apply for all auction consignments of non-guaranteed property.

Sotheby’s ::



Auction Fee Structure (EUR)

BUYERS PAY
LOT VALUE (HAMMER PRICE) BUYER'S PREMIUM
Hammer Price up to and
including €5 million, plus 207
Portion of the Hammer Price 10%

exceeding €5 million

SELLERS PAY

CONSIGNMENT VALUE (LOW ESTIMATE) SELLER’S COMMISSION

10% on the first €450,000 of
€4.5 million or less Hammer Price per lot,
subject to a maximum of €45,000*

More than €4.5 million up to

and including €18 million el
More than €18 million up to Waived, plus 40% of Buyer's Premium
and including €45 million remitted to seller
More than €45 million Bespoke

ALL LOTS (HAMMER PRICE) SUCCESS FEE

Hammer Price exceeds high estimate 2% of Hammer Price

* Minimum €500 Seller's Commission, further applicable to any lot with a low estimate of €5,000
or less that is unsold.

Seller terms apply for all auction consignments of non-guaranteed property.

Sotheby’s ::



Auction Fee Structure (CHF)

o

BUYERS PAY

LOT VALUE (HAMMER PRICE) BUYER’S PREMIUM

Hammer Price up to and

[0)
including CHF 6 million, plus 20%

Portion of the Hammer Price

[0)
exceeding CHF 6 million 10%

SELLERS PAY

CONSIGNMENT VALUE (LOW ESTIMATE) SELLER’S COMMISSION

10% on the first CHF 500,000 of
CHF 5 million or less Hammer Price per lot,
subject to a maximum of CHF 50,000*

More than CHF 5 million up to

and including CHF 20 million BN
More than CHF 20 million up to Waived, plus 40% of Buyer's Premium
and including CHF 50 million remitted to seller
More than CHF 50 million Bespoke

ALL LOTS (HAMMER PRICE) SUCCESS FEE

Hammer Price exceeds high estimate 2% of Hammer Price

* Minimum CHF 500 Seller's Commission, further applicable to any lot with a low estimate of CHF 5,000
or less that is unsold.

Seller terms apply for all auction consignments of non-guaranteed property.

Sotheby’s ::



Auction Fee Structure (HKD)

©

BUYERS PAY

LOT VALUE (HAMMER PRICE) BUYER’S PREMIUM

Hammer Price up to and

0,
including HKD 50 million, plus e

Portion of the Hammer Price

[0)
exceeding HKD 50 million 10%

SELLERS PAY

CONSIGNMENT VALUE (LOW ESTIMATE) SELLER’S COMMISSION

10% on the first HKD 4 million of
HKD 40 million or less Hammer Price per lot,
subject to a maximum of HKD 400,000*

More than HKD 40 million up to

and including HKD 160 million BN
More than HKD 160 million up to Waived, plus 40% of Buyer's Premium
and including HKD 400 million remitted to seller
More than HKD 400 million Bespoke

ALL LOTS (HAMMER PRICE) SUCCESS FEE

Hammer Price exceeds high estimate 2% of Hammer Price

* Minimum HKD 4,000 Seller's Commission, further applicable to any lot with a low estimate of HKD 40,000
or less that is unsold.

Seller terms apply for all auction consignments of non-guaranteed property.

Sotheby’s ::



Auction Fee Structure (SGD)

BUYERS PAY

LOT VALUE (HAMMER PRICE) BUYER’S PREMIUM

Hammer Price up to and

0,
including SGD 8 million, plus 207

Portion of the Hammer Price

[0)
exceeding SGD 8 million 10%

SELLERS PAY

CONSIGNMENT VALUE (LOW ESTIMATE) SELLER’S COMMISSION

10% on the first SGD 700,000 of
SGD 7 million or less Hammer Price per lot,
subject to a maximum of SGD 70,000*

More than SGD 7 million up to

and including SGD 28 million el
More than SGD 28 million up to Waived, plus 40% of Buyer’'s Premium
and including SGD 70 million remitted to seller
More than SGD 70 million Bespoke

ALL LOTS (HAMMER PRICE) SUCCESS FEE

Hammer Price exceeds high estimate 2% of Hammer Price

* Minimum SGD 700 Seller's Commission, further applicable to any lot with a low estimate of SGD 7,000
or less that is unsold.

Seller terms apply for all auction consignments of non-guaranteed property.

Sotheby’s ::



